
7.48 What the American Com-|
mentators Say
~ ° eiThe Bickershaw Collieryan
March, "Six Bells" (Thomas
Wood) (BBC recording)8.3 "This is Our Enemy":Forced Labour in Europe (U.S.A.
programme)
8.31 4H.M. Grenadier GuardsBand,"Coronation March and Hymn"
(German, arr. Godfrey), "Fugue
a La Gigue" (Bach, arr. Holst)
8.37 From the Studio: A re-
cital by Margherita Zelanda,New Zealand Prima Donna
8.652 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards,
"Dominion Médley"’8. 0 Newsree! with Commentary-. Massed Symphony Orches-tra

My England" (Var-fous
9.33 "Brains Trust" (BBC pro-
ramme)
9. Charlie Kunz (plano),"Charlie Kunz Piano Medley"10.10 Repetition of Talks and
wee: s from Boys Overseas11. 0 NDON NEWS
11.20 DOWN

[SVQ Pantene
5. Op.m. Variety7 "Adventure"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Isolde Menges (violin) and
Harold Samuel (piano), Sonatain A Major, Op. 100 (Brahms)
8.20 Tiana Lemmitz (soprano)
8.24 Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in C Minor, Op. 10, "

1 (Beethoven)
8.42 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
8.45 Pitsch (cello) and String
Quartet, Sonata en Concert, No.
5 in E Minor (Vivaldi, arr.
d'Indy)
8.57 Leopold Godowsky (piano),a. "Black Keys. Study,’ b.
manese ns te (Chopin)9. 0 R MUSIC:

Quartet, with
harp, flute and clarinet, Intro-duction and Allegro (Ravel)Virtuoso String Quartet, Novel-
ette No. 3 (Bridge)
9.18 Elena Gerhardt (mezzo-
soprano)
9.22 Spencer Dyke String
Quartet with J. Lockyer and Erf
gee f
String Sextet in G

Major, 36 (Brahms)
9.55 Alexander (bari-
tone)
10.30 Close down

| N72 INVERCARGILLS80ke 441m.
7. 0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. London News
9, 0-98.30 ate age Schoolsession (see page 32)
11. 0 For My Lady: Legends of
Maui and Rangi
411.20 Waltzes and Women:
Merely Medley

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
6. O Children’s session
5.15 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 "Golden Era of Central
Otago: Bully Hayes: The Buc-
caneer of Arrow," talk in series
by Rosaline Redwood7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 What AmericanCommenta-
tors Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 ‘‘Gulliver’s Travels"
9.30 "The Great

Glidersiceve®(U.S.A. programme)9.57 Interlude
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. April 13
IZB nm sn.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road~
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.46 Big Sister
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30° 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Looking Backward246 Organ programme2.80 Home Service session
(Gran
3. 0 Por Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
London News
Thanks, Turner Layton
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando Story
Selected recordings
Wartime Living
American Challenge: Kit

Carson
8.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
9.141 Announcements of National
Importance
9. Doctor Mac
8.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Youth Must Have its
af
ue
3

se
0 ondon News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8, 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.16 p.m. London News1.0 Moments of Charm2.0 Looking Backward
2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), Including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror5. O The Junior Guest Announcer
"SMa eg Mystery at Whitley’s
a=az London News
First Light Fraser
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando StoryMiss Portia intervenes
Wartime Living
American Rob-
Fulton
Melodies of the Movies

QO PDocor Mac
& Highways of Melody
M4

Hymns of All Churches
°
0

©

BDONNNOD
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0
eS

5
Sooo Romance of Music (Donald
>»
vis)
London News

SZB iu men
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. . London News7.30 Mealth talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11,30 A talk b

Bn
me Stewart

11.35 Shopping rter (Grace)12. 0»
Lunchtime

are
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbid én Diary
2.16 Organ programme2.30 Home Service session
os weor Ever Young
Dangerous re

4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
the Scouts
. © Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Novel Narratives8.0 Wartime Living8.5 The American Challengos
Lewis and Clark
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 4 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. : By Special Request11. London News

;CYA| iogy, 7.0,745 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt DaisyTwo Tunes at a Time
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Digger Hale’s Daughters| Sisteren To-morrow Comes
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping ag

cael
(Jessie)

Lunch Hour Tunes
&1.15 p.m, London NewsForbidden Diary15 Organ Programme

2.30 Home Service session
(Jaros)3.0 For Ever Youn3.30 Those Hap

appy
Gilmans

4.156 The He and Beauty
session, including Let’s Takea
on in Your MirrorThe Children’s session
Long, Long Ago
Knights ‘Round Table
London News
Talking DrumsA Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and SpudWartime Living
tenAmerican Challenge: Johnr
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News
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0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London NeweHealth Talk {

QO Good Morning
45 p.m. Dinner music-15 London News
-15 Miss Portia Intervenes80 Bachelor’s Childrena Coast Patrol
r
30
45
0
15
30

OMAN
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American Challenge:
Jackson and Sam Ho

8, Pig Production Talk
8. Nightcap Yarns
9. Doctor Mac
9. + aa of Melody9. Talk by Anne Stewart

Whenyauretired
afterWAR
WORK
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what luxury to sink intothecaressingbubbleof an invigorating Belle Jeane Foam Bath
Belle Jeane Medicated Foam Bath is bracing,
refreshing and beautifying. It steadies the
nerves, and cleanses the pores, leaving the
skin velvety smooth:
Priee, 2/6 Paeket; Postage 3d.If you cannot obtain, write to

Belle Jeane Laboratories, AnzacAvaiAucklandBuiM8R4SBAER

aLitLitil;Ideal Tonic Laxative!
There isno finer health-drink than Andrews
Liver Salt: It meets the needs of modern
people inamostpleasantand effective way,
by promotingthe Inner Cleanliness which i9
the foundationofgoodhealth ANVIGORATINGAndrews is effervescent; pleasant-tasting; a
reallyrefreshingdrink: Bea"MerryAndrew"
by enjoying a bubbling morning glass of JANDREWsEAndrewsLiverSalt LIVERSALTTr InnerCleanliness FFERVESCENbereqularwithYour

ANDREWS YNERScott & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HQUSE NEWCASTLE ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


